JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Harry Beller (7 

• -Date • March 10, 2010 

'Account 
Jeffrey Ha m

Please wire Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty One Dollars & 84/100 ($9,731.84) from the above account tot 

7-Bank name: Bank of America 
200 Park Ave 
New York, NY 10166 

ABA #: 

• For the account of Management Systems Consulting 
Account #: 

'Reference: MIRK Inv # 6556 

Please email Richard Kahn with the Fed Reference number.